PSTYPFK

2019 Agency 4013
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FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 GENERAL
14 POLI CE
27 AUDI T
35 | NSURANCE
LELAND GRO

TI ME 16: 20: 13

LELAND GROVE CORP.

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

262, 973
331, 045
10, 487
82, 563
687, 068

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2019 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
53, 302, 003 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 188481

ALL COUNTI ES
53, 302, 003
23,477
0
o]
0

NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE

. 4375 . 3575
. 6000 . 4899

. 0162
. 1266
. 9902

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

23, 47

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

>
0
0
0

190, 554.
261, 126.
8, 634.
67, 480.
527, 796.

66
51
92
34
43

DATE 3/30/20 PAGE 116

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 030197
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0190
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



